
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	APOCALYPSE	2024-06-01	to	2024-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-06-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $5,559.25
2024-06-02 For	Arcade	Hour	-	approved	by	max txn_QmHZGxw -$14.69 $5,544.56
2024-06-03 Invoice	to	SHAYAAN	AZEEM txn_nEHBYZw $25.90 $5,570.46
2024-06-03 Saturday	Lunch	Cash	Withdrawl	-	Wise txn_mAHa6nR -$2,259.88 $3,310.58
2024-06-03 Accidential	Purchase txn_8rHBxLE -$5.96 $3,304.62
2024-06-04 Replacement	for	lost	part txn_0eHXkpE -$33.96 $3,270.66
2024-06-04 Invoice	to	RYAN	D txn_rYH4R0b $5.96 $3,276.62
2024-06-05 TRELLO.COM*	ATLASSIAN txn_AWHneOQ -$6.25 $3,270.37
2024-06-07 Amazon.ca	Prime	Member txn_oyH5lKG -$83.33 $3,187.04
2024-06-10 WAIVERFOREVER.COM txn_GkHWQm7 -$39.00 $3,148.04
2024-06-11 Uber	trip	to	Union txn_GkHWQXk -$6.51 $3,141.53
2024-06-13 Final	SMS	credits txn_LgHJNEx -$20.00 $3,121.53
2024-06-13 Superhuman txn_GkHWQMp -$60.00 $3,061.53
2024-06-13 Uber	to	Union	Station txn_R2HMG0q -$3.65 $3,057.88
2024-06-15 	Stamp	(shipping) txn_66HZN4K -$12.37 $3,045.51
2024-06-19 Airbnb	stay	over txn_PVHKqeG -$139.00 $2,906.51
2024-06-28 TALLY.SO txn_78HBv7B -$20.30 $2,886.21

WITHDRAWN:	$2,704.90.	DEPOSITED:	$31.86. $2,886.21

Apocalypse	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Apocalypse's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


